
Game Statistics for January 2022
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#62068 KDBC 12:30 New Years Game 01/01/2022 11 44 3 $3.00 $123.00 $4.31 $23.74 $94.96 $120.77 1.27 $13.97 $60.00 $3.20 $1.60 $42.00

#66188 KDBC 6:30 pm Sunday 02/01/2022 4 16 2 $3.00 $42.00 $1.47 $8.11 $32.42 $41.24 1.27 $5.08 $50.00 $3.20 $3.20 ($20.24)

#70750 KDBC 1:15 Monday 03/01/2022 21 84 2 $4.00 $328.00 $11.48 $63.30 $253.22 $322.07 1.27 $26.67 $60.00 $25.60 $17.60 $192.20

#76885 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 04/01/2022 19 76 0 $4.00 $304.00 $10.64 $58.67 $234.69 $298.50 1.27 $24.13 $60.00 $22.40 $6.40 $185.57

#82037 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 05/01/2022 14 56 4 $4.00 $208.00 $7.28 $40.14 $160.58 $204.24 1.27 $17.78 $60.00 $3.20 $0.00 $123.26

#87805 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 06/01/2022 12 48 4 $4.00 $176.00 $6.16 $33.97 $135.87 $172.82 6.35 $76.20 $60.00 $3.20 $8.00 $25.42

#96873 KDBC Pairs 6:30 Mentor Game 06/01/2022 11 44 0 $5.00 $220.00 $7.70 $42.46 $169.84 $216.02 6.35 $69.85 $60.00 $0.00 $1.60 $84.57

#96801 KDBC Pairs 1:15 Friday 07/01/2022 21 84 0 $5.00 $420.00 $14.70 $81.06 $324.24 $412.40 6.35 $133.35 $60.00 $32.00 $3.20 $183.85

#99791 KDBC 6:30 Junior Fund Game 08/01/2022 8 32 5 $5.00 $135.00 $4.73 $26.06 $104.22 $132.56 6.35 $50.80 $60.00 $1.60 $0.00 $20.16

#5178 KDBC 6:30 pm Sunday 09/01/2022 11 44 5 $5.00 $195.00 $6.83 $37.64 $150.54 $191.47 6.35 $69.85 $60.00 $1.60 $0.00 $60.02

#10179 KDBC 1:15 Monday 10/01/2022 17 68 3 $4.00 $260.00 $9.10 $50.18 $200.72 $255.30 1.27 $21.59 $60.00 $22.40 $8.00 $143.31

#15965 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 11/01/2022 20 80 4 $4.00 $304.00 $10.64 $58.67 $234.69 $298.50 1.27 $25.40 $60.00 $17.60 $1.60 $193.90

#22465 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 12/01/2022 14 56 2 $4.00 $216.00 $7.56 $41.69 $166.75 $212.09 1.27 $17.78 $60.00 $3.20 $0.00 $131.11

#28853 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 13/01/2022 13 52 2 $4.00 $200.00 $7.00 $38.60 $154.40 $196.38 1.27 $16.51 $60.00 $6.40 $9.60 $103.87

#35603 KDBC 1:15 Friday 14/01/2022 25 100 2 $4.00 $392.00 $13.72 $75.66 $302.62 $384.91 1.27 $31.75 $60.00 $35.20 $6.40 $251.56

#42185 KDBC 6:30 Fast Pairs 15/01/2022 7 28 6 $4.00 $88.00 $3.08 $16.98 $67.94 $86.41 1.27 $8.89 $60.00 $3.20 $0.00 $14.32

#47772 KDBC 6:30 pm Sunday 16/01/2022 6 24 1 $4.00 $92.00 $3.22 $17.76 $71.02 $90.34 1.27 $7.62 $50.00 $6.40 $0.00 $26.32

#56880 Pairs KDBC 1:15 Silver Monday 17/01/2022 20 80 2 $5.00 $390.00 $13.65 $75.27 $301.08 $382.94 6.35 $127.00 $60.00 $25.60 $11.20 $159.14

#58703 KDBC 1:15 Silver Tuesday 18/01/2022 17 68 0 $5.00 $340.00 $11.90 $65.62 $262.48 $333.85 6.35 $107.95 $60.00 $12.80 $3.20 $149.90

#65493 KDBC 7:00 pm Silver Wednesday 19/01/2022 16 64 2 $5.00 $310.00 $10.85 $59.83 $239.32 $304.39 6.35 $101.60 $60.00 $12.80 $3.20 $126.79

#71521 KDBC 10:15 am Silver Thursday 20/01/2022 16 64 0 $5.00 $320.00 $11.20 $61.76 $247.04 $314.21 6.35 $101.60 $60.00 $6.40 $9.60 $136.61

#78036 KDBC 1:15 Silver Friday 21/01/2022 23 92 2 $5.00 $450.00 $15.75 $86.85 $347.40 $441.86 6.35 $146.05 $60.00 $28.80 $3.20 $203.81

#84506 KDBC 6:30 Silver Saturday 22/01/2022 7 28 2 $5.00 $130.00 $4.55 $25.09 $100.36 $127.65 6.35 $44.45 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23.20

#90274 KDBC 6:30 pm Silver Sunday 23/01/2022 9 36 2 $5.00 $170.00 $5.95 $32.81 $131.24 $166.92 6.35 $57.15 $60.00 $6.40 $0.00 $43.37

#95408 KDBC 1:15 Monday 24/01/2022 16 64 2 $4.00 $248.00 $8.68 $47.86 $191.46 $243.51 1.27 $20.32 $60.00 $25.60 $3.20 $134.39

#5541 KDBC I/N Mentor Game 24/01/2022 6 24 0 $4.00 $96.00 $3.36 $18.53 $74.11 $94.26 0.74 $4.44 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $39.82

#1193 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 25/01/2022 21 84 5 $4.00 $316.00 $11.06 $60.99 $243.95 $310.28 1.27 $26.67 $60.00 $22.40 $1.60 $199.61

#7993 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 26/01/2022 14 56 4 $4.00 $208.00 $7.28 $40.14 $160.58 $204.24 1.27 $17.78 $60.00 $9.60 $0.00 $116.86

#14122 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 27/01/2022 13 52 1 $4.00 $204.00 $7.14 $39.37 $157.49 $200.31 1.27 $16.51 $60.00 $9.60 $9.60 $104.60

#25078 Pairs KDBC 0-750 Friday 1:05 28/01/2022 9 36 2 $4.00 $136.00 $4.76 $26.25 $104.99 $133.54 1.27 $11.43 $0.00 $16.00 $3.20 $102.91

#24566 Pairs 1:15 Friday 28/01/2022 13 52 2 $4.00 $200.00 $7.00 $38.60 $154.40 $196.38 1.27 $16.51 $60.00 $9.60 $3.20 $107.07

#32455 KDBC 6:30 pm Sunday 30/01/2022 8 32 4 $4.00 $112.00 $3.92 $21.62 $86.46 $109.97 1.27 $10.16 $60.00 $6.40 $0.00 $33.41

#37469 KDBC 1:15 Monday 31/01/2022 17 68 6 $4.00 $248.00 $8.68 $47.86 $191.46 $243.51 1.27 $21.59 $60.00 $28.80 $6.40 $126.72

33

459 1,836 81 $5,852.53 $7,443.83 $1,448.43 $1,890.00 $411.20 $124.80 $3,569.40

Support Your Club Games $0.00 $0.00

$5,852.53 $7,443.83 $3,569.40

HST $856.37 ($166.63) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $689.74

Balance $6,587.46 $1,281.80 $2,879.66

 Exchange Rate $1.272 7,443.83 actual deposit 14 Feb 22


